TASTET DE MATXO0S

COGNOMS NOM N° DE DORSAL
AGELL CODINA LAIA 1152
AGUADO EXPOSITO JAVIER 1363
AGUILAR RUIZ-RUANO ANNA 1245
AGUILAR LLUNA ALBERT 1012
AICHI FAJULA FATIMA 1109
ALBERCH VIVER POL 1255
ALEXANDRETIO NURIA 1087
ALTIMIRAS FREIXER JORDI 1213
AMILS XAMPRO CARLES 1086
AMILS XAMPRO ALEXIS 1273
ANGUITA AGUILERA MANEL 1228
ANYE CERVELLO MARTA 1317
ARCARONS SOLANAS GERARD 1095
ARMENGOL CASALI NIL 1241
ARUMI CATALA ALBERT 1293
ARUMI VILAR ERIC 1116
ARXE CAPDEVILA RAUL 1184
ASAYAG BARENYS MARC 1178
AUMEDES MARTINEZ RAUL 1155
AYALA ROMA MANEL 1194
BALAGUER PEDROSA CLARA 1103
BALMES BOIX MANEL 1128
BANO MORA GEMMA 1208
BAQUER FONT EDUARD 1006
BARCONS FERRER LAURA 1154
BARDOLET FERNANDEZ AMALIA 1263
BARGALLO QUINTANA IMMACULADA 1157



BARNIOL SURINACH
BARNIOL SOY
BARRAGAN CANUDAS
BASAGANA ROCA
BAULENAS IBORRA
BERENGUER CRUSELLAS
BERGA GARROTE
BERGA GARROTE
BIGAS VALLS

BLANCH VILAPLANA
BOIXADER PUJOL
BOIXEDA MORERA
BONET PERIBANEZ
BOVE BOVE

BOVER SOLANAS
BRU ROBIRO
BRUGUERA ZAPATA
BURGAYA SOLER
BUSTINS POBLET
BUSTINS SERRA
BUSTINS SERRA
CABANAS BARFULL
CALDENTEY GUTIERREZ
CALDENTEY RENOM
CALLIS VILALTA
CAMANO LEON
CAMPA BANSELL
CAMPRUBI FONT
CAPA PRADELL

ANNA
ALBERT
SERGI
MARIA DEL MAR
GERARD
CLARA
SALVADOR
NURIA
MARTA
MARIA
EROLA
JORDI
JORDI
RUBEN
ALBERT
CARLES
ALBA

ROC
JACINT
NURIA
ANNA
AMAN
JOAN
JOAN
JORDI
MARGAL
JORDI
MARC
EVA

1133
1158
1344
1080
1244
1286
1277
1278
1337
11
1252
1271
1323
1057
1146
1253
1092
1320
1289
1144
1147
1186
1214
1215
1276
1007
1110
1068
1072



CAPDEVILA ARDERIU
CAPDEVILA CASACUBERTA
CAPDEVILA COSTA
CARALT BARDOLET
CARMONA NADALES
CARRASCO GARCIA
CARRETERO VERDAGUER
CARRILLO TORRES
CASADESSUS VERDAGUER
CASADESSUS VERDAGUER
CASADESUS FORJAN
CASAHUGA RIBALTA
CASAS GAROLERA
CASERO BONET
CASTELLSAGUE BONADA
CASTILLO SAINZ
CEBALLOS RAMOS
CENTELLES RIUS

CHACON CERDA

CHICA BONILLA
CHRISTOPHER SMITH
CIRBIAN BORREGO
CLOPES BUSQUETS
CLUSELLA VALLBONA
CODINA CANAL

COLOMER GRAU
COLOMER ROSELL
COLOMER SABORIT
COMA VILARRASA

MARC
ARNAU
XAVIER
GEMMA
SONIA
IKER
GEMMA
CARLOS
SILVIA
BERTA
ISMA
CRISTINA
JAUME
SANDRA
ONA
OLGA
GERARD
FRANCESC
JAVIER
XEVI
SMITH
JULIO
ESTER
ANDREU
ORIOL
JOSEP
MARIONA
JOAN
JUDIT

1064
1240
1270
1066
1188
1294
1067
1226
1303
1302
1063
1235
1345
1374
1150
1083
1258
1300
1211
1348
1368
1360
1167
1118
1247
1301
1290
1291
1351



COMA ESPINAS
COMAS ESPONA
COMAS ESPONA
COMPTE

CONDE GARCIA
CONSTANS ROSA
COROMINA MARTINEZ
COROMINAS FITO
COSTA DORCA
CRESPI JUNCA
CRESPI RUBINAT
CUEVAS RIFA
DESCARREGA BONET
DOLCET SISCART
DOMENECH COMAS
DOMINGO ARAGON
DOMINGUEZ BALDA
DOMINGUEZ SALLENT
DOVAL SANMARTIN
DULSAT SERRA
ENCINA LUENGO
ERRA ARXE

ESPONA MONFORT
ESQUERRA ROVIRA
ESTEVE FRIGOLA
ESTEVE ROMAGOSA
FARRE COBO

FARRE COBO
FARRES CABANAS

CARLES
CLAUDIA
JULIA
MARCEL
VICTOR
DANIEL
SILVIA
ESTER
SERG
MERITXELL
LAURA
BERTA
TXELL
LAIA
EVA
MAITE
BERTA
TONI
LAIA
NEUS
ESTHER
LAURA
MONICA
JOAQUIM
MARTA
M ROSA
NEUS
OLGA
AINA

1274
1202
1205
1013
1272
1230
1346
1138
1225
1370
1280
1366
1318
1254
1336
1117
1353
1338
1331
1179
1198
1283
1181
1127
1119
1312
1163
1164
1075



FARRES GARRIDO
FERNANDEZ GIL
FERNANDEZ ROMA
FERNANDEZ ROCA
FERRER MESTRES
FERRER PARES
FERRER PLANAS
FIGOLS GAGLIARDI
FIGUERAS ALVAREZ
FONT ALEMANY
FONT CODINA
FONT MACIA

FONT MOMPIN
FONT PUIGDEMONT
FORCADA RIFA

FRANQUESA NOVELLASDEMUNT

FREIXA AGUSTI
FREIXA AGUSTI
FREIXA BOFILL
GALLARDO MOLINER
GALLEGO ARJONA
GARCIA BELLVEHI
GARCIA RUBIO
GARCIA TERRADES
GES GOMIS

GIL ABUIN
GIMENO INGLES
GONZALEZ DIAZ
GORDO SERRA

MARC
SILVIA
REBECA
PAU
MONTSE
RAQUEL
ROGER
NURIA
RAUL

PEP
MONTSERRAT
INGRID
SERGI
ENRIC
DAVID
ANNA

EVA
LOURDES
FRANCESC XAVIER
DIDAC
SERG
ALBERT
MO CARME
ARNAU
GUILLEM
DAVID
DANI

TONI
FORTIA

1174
1097
1160
1362
1008
1220
1369
1162
1310
1010
1342
1170
1084
1262
1192
1232
1139
1261
1015
1120
1221
1711
1295
1266
1349
1322
1329
1275
1060



GORDON RODRIGUEZ

GRANADOS CAMARASA

GUADALL GODINO
GUTIERREZ CASTELLS
GUTIERREZ TAUSTE
HERNANDEZ TEXIDOR
HINOJO CABALLOL
HORNEROS TORRES
IBORRA PLANS
IGLESIAS RUIZ
ILLAMOLA PARE
ISERN COLL
JAUMIRA MOLIST
JOLIS SADURNI
JURADO CODINACH
LAFUERZA ABEL
LAFUERZA ARRONIS
LANSAQUE TEIXIDO
LEON ROCA
LLEONART CUADRA
LLIMONA VLLEGAS
LLUIS ORTUSOL
LLUIS ROMEU
LOPEZ PEREZ
LORENZO CATALA
LORENZO CATALA

LORENZO FUNGUEIRINO

MALET PLANAS
MALLARACH PUJOL

ELI
ESTHER
ARNAU
ANNA
DAVID
CRISTINA
POL

XAVI
JOAN
MARIA GRACIA
JORDI
MONTSE
ADRIA
AIDA
SARA
DAVID
JOSE LUIS
PAULA
DAVID
JORDI
GERARD
ABRIL
SERG
CARLA
JORDI
FERRAN
JOSE MANUEL
DAVID
CARLES

1004
1355
1140
1081
1333
1199
1332
1135
1094
1264
1327
1130
1053
1197
1334
1267
1265
1148
1153
1279
1195
1079
1078
1281
1069
1306
1239
1299
1054



MALLARACH PUJOL
MALLOL ILLAMOLA
MARINOSA ABADIAS
MARTINEZ BATLLE
MARTINEZ PRATDESABA
MARTINEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ PEREZ
MARTORELL SUAU
MAS GARCIA
MASNOU RUBIO
MESA ROSALES
MIQUEL GRASES
MIRA DIAZ

MIRANDA BEGUE
MOLINA SOLA
MONTANYA TANYA
MORAL TATJER
MORERA PRAT
MOYA MUNMANY
MULLFUYEDA ROVIRA
MUNDET TERRICABRAS
MUNTADA OLIVA
MUNTADA PLANA
MUNTMANY LIZON
NAVARRO MORENO
NOGUE YLLA

OFERIL FERNANDEZ
OLEGARIO SURROCA

EDUARD
MARTI
LARA
AARON
ALBERT
DOMINGO
SANDRA
LAURA
JOAN
MARINA
MARC
PAULA
ISCLE
DAVID
XAVIER
MARTA
NURIA
MARTA
FERRAN
ARNAU
MARC
ARNAU
GUILLEM
EDUARD
SANDRA
PEPE
JOAQUIM
HUMBERT
ALEIX

1105
1257
1237
1285
1145
1251
1307
1134
1191
1187
1011
1364
1319
1173
1059
1141
1085
1082
1256
1212
1308
1269
1114
1371
1073
1056
1372
1304
1260



ORTIZ LOPEZ

OSORIO FERNANDEZ
PADROS JOLIS
PAGESPETIT ALBERCH
PANADERO GOMEZ
PARES PANAMA
PARES RIERA

PARES VALENCIA
PEDROL PUIG

PENA GINEBRA
PEREZ HERRADOR
PEREZ MUNOZ
PEREZ RUIZ

PEREZ FLORES

PEREZ RIERA

PEREZ TERRONES
PEREZ TRIPIANA
PICANYOL PONSA
PIELLA PRAT

PINOL MORENO
PLANA MOLAS
PORTELL MIR

POSA SELLABONA
POU COMELLAS
POUSA RODRIGUEZ
POVEDANO BARDOLET
POVEDANO BARDOLET
POVEDANO RIVERA
PRAT BAIGET

MARIANA
MARGARITA
ANNA
LIDIA
DANI
GUILLEM
NURIA
JAUME
LAURA
GERARD
MARC
JORDI
JAIME
OMAR
PAU
ARNAU
JOSEFA
MONTSE
ARNAU
LAIA
SILVIA
ANNA
XAVIER
EDUARD
ALBERTO
GUILLEM
LAURA
JORDI
LAURA

1104
1129
1210
1123
1354
1074
1136
1091
1112
1243
1115
1313
1065
1161
1234
1357
1076
1343
1180
1352
1169
1193
1314
1100
1287
1051
1176
1249
1132



PRAT BOFILL

PRAT GODAYOL
PRATS BASSET
PUIG SURINACH
PUIG DARNES

PUIG MASGRAU
PUIG ROMANS
PUJALS MONTFERRER
PUJOL AUTONELL
PUJOL BARDOLET
PUJOL CAMPS
PUJOL HOMS
PUJOL SALVADOR
RECARENS ILLA
REDONDO VERDAGUER
REIG TORRES

RIAL SERRAT

RICO PERALTA
RIERA CURCOLL
RIERA MASCARO
RIEROLA COLOMER
RIUS JUANOLA
ROBLES ARBOIX
ROCA COSTA

ROCA RIFA
RODRIGUEZ LLADO
RODRIGUEZ LLANSA
ROMA COLOMER
ROMA VERGES

MARIONA
ARCADI
ALEXANDRA
NURIA
FRANCESC
LLUIS
LAIA
CARLES
IRENE
EDUARD
NURIA
MONTSE
DAMIA
ALBERT
MARIA CARMEN
XEVI
MIREIA
XAVIER
M.ROSA
XAVIER
SERG
ALEIX
MIQUEL
JORDI
LAURA
CRISTINA
MARTA
MIREIA
XAVIER

1166
1315
1077
1143
1190
1207
1206
1175
1122
1250
1165
1061
1321
1330
1216
121
1246
1361
1102
1070
1284
1311
1296
113
1282
1340
1203
1071
1172



ROMERO LOPEZ
ROMERO ORTEGA
ROMERO SALLENT
ROMERO VEGA
ROSELL COMELLAS
ROSELL TIRADO
ROTA COLLELL
ROTA MUNDO
ROVIRA BOVER
ROVIRA CREIXELL
ROVIRA DACHS
ROVIRA SERRA
ROVIRO PARAREDA
ROYO VALLES
ROYO VIDAL

RUIZ BARES

RUIZ ORTIZ
SAGALES FORCADA
SALA CAPDEVILA
SALA JIMENEZ
SALA NOGUERA
SALAT CASELLAS
SALES MASNOU
SALVAT ASTORCH
SANCHEZ BASCO
SANCHEZ ALCALA

SANCHEZ CRIBALLES

SANCHEZ CUESTA
SANCHEZ FONT

DAVID
NURI
JORDI
SIMON
ANNA
CARMELO
MARC
RAUL
CRISTINA
HUMBERT
JOSEP
LOURDES
PERE
LUCIA
JORDI
EVA
MIREIA
MERCE
GIL
MIREIA
JORDI
XEVI
ARIADNA
JULI
LIDIA
ELISABETH
XAVIER
JESUS
XAVIER

1098
1305
1347
1369
1137
1055
1185
1003
1182
1297
1005
1341
1335
1224
1124
1156
1223
1089
1088
1328
1009
1326
1288
1189
1242
1177
1107
1324
1014



SANCHEZ JORQUERA
SANCHEZ MARCOS
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
SANS BALLART
SANTIGOSA MIR
SEGURA TORRES
SERRA GARCIA
SERRA MOLAS

SERRA NAVARRO
SERRADELL GIRAVENT
SERRANCOLI MASFERRER
SERRAT SALA
SERRAT BARCONS
SERRATS SERRAJORDI
SIBINA MARQUEZ
SILVA LIMA

SOLA BASCO

SOLA BASCO

SOLE PEREZ

SOLER PUJOL

SOLER TABERNER
SORS TOR

SUNYER MINGO
SUREDA MIR

TIO FARO

TORRES MARTINEZ
TRISTANY CODINA
TRUY MARTINEZ
TRUY MARTINEZ

ELOI
CARLOS
TERE
ORIOL
GEMMA
JOAN
|OLANDA
TERESA
ALBA
ESTER

GIL

CLARA
JORDI
DOMENEC
ERIC

LEILA
ANNA
VICENG
MIKI
BRENDA
JOSEP-MARIA
LAIA
CARLES
BERNAT
MARIA
TONI
ANNA
ARANZAZU
JUAN JOSE

1106
1099
1131
1125
1126
1231
1233
1058
1309
1200
1359
1101
1248
1151
1222
1358
1217
1219
1002
1209
1168
1201
1204
1096
1236
1373
1183
1218
1227



TUBAU PRIMS

TUNEU ISERN
VALCAYO HOMS
VALLEJO ROVIRA
VALLS OFERIL
VERDAGUER CODINA
VERDAGUER MAZA
VERDAGUER MITJANS
VERDU GINESTA
VERGES CANADELL
VERGES COMELLAS
VIDAL PALOMO

VILA JUVENTENY
VILA SUNYE
VILADEMUNT AGUERA
VILAMU ARMENGOL
VILAREGUT ARGERICH
VILLAESCUSA PUENTE
VILLEGAS MONJE
VINAS SOLER

VIVER CONILL
XAMPRO ENERIZ

GIL
EDUARD
VICTORIA
CARME
MONTSE
ARIADNA
GEMMA
JUDIT
JUAN FRANCESC
LALI
CARLA
NIL

EVA
ALBERT
CARLES
ROGER
ANIOL
GUILLEM
XEVI
JOSEP
ROGER
JOSEP

1268
1292
1142
1159
1339
1196
1238
1149
1325
1350
1093
1090
1316
1298
1062
1229
1367
1356
1108
1001
1259
1052



